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*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

TULSA COUNTY

$393,836
TO TULSA COUNTY 
SCHOOL DISTRICTS

School District

Berryhill

Broken Arrow

Bixby

2022 Contributions OERB  
VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

426
HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED 
IN TULSA COUNTY

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND 
RESTORATION IN TULSA COUNTY

$2,999,627

$344,867,141
TULSA COUNTY 

EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

Glenpool

Collinsville

Jenks

Liberty

Owasso

Sand Springs

$815

$13,265

$4,711

$1,893

$2,071

$8,674

$341

$6,619

$3,505

10-Year Average

Skiatook $1,600

$986

$14,300

$4,667

$2,044

$2,171

$9,098

$445

$7,575

$4,102

$1,981

Sperry $319,278 $363,198

Tulsa $20,495

Union $10,569

$31,219

$12,191

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

$2.5B
TOTAL TAX CONTRIBUTIONS 
(GPT, INCOME, AD VALOREM)

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO  
SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

$124M




