2022 OIL & NATURAL GAS ECONOMIC IMPACT:

TULSA COUNTY



TO TULSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICTS

\$344,867,141 TULSA COUNTY EMPLOYMENT EARNINGS

School District	2022 Contributions	10-Year Average
Berryhill	\$815	\$986
Bixby	\$4,711	\$4,667
Broken Arrow	\$13,265	\$14,300
Collinsville	\$2,071	\$2,171
Glenpool	\$1,893	\$2,044
Jenks	\$8,674	\$9,098
Liberty	\$341	\$445
Owasso	\$6,619	\$7,575
Sand Springs	\$3,505	\$4,102
Skiatook	\$1,600	\$1,981
Sperry	\$319,278	\$363,198
Tulsa	\$20,495	\$31,219
Union	\$10,569	\$12,191

STATEWIDE CONTRIBUTIONS

\$2.5B

\$124M OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO COUNTY ROADS STATEWIDE

\$124M

OF TOTAL GPT RETURNED TO SCHOOL DISTRICTS STATEWIDE

OERB VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS*

426

HISTORIC WELL SITES RESTORED IN TULSA COUNTY

\$2,999,627

VOLUNTARILY SPENT ON LAND RESTORATION IN TULSA COUNTY



*The OERB is voluntarily funded by the people of Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas. This is additional to tax revenue.

VIEW THE FULL REPORT AT OERB.COM/ECONOMIC-IMPACT